
TRP Wild Bunch 1-5-20

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Modern 154.37 12 0 36.12 36.12 3.0037.73 37.73 1.0033.15 33.15 4.0032.91 32.91 1.0014.46 14.46 2.00 0.00 1.00
2 Wolf Taylor Modern 158.75 11 1 35.17 35.17 2.0033.81 1 1 48.81 4.0025.37 25.37 1.0026.18 1 36.18 2.0013.22 13.22 1.00 0.00 1.00
3 Rum Walker Sr Modern 173.28 14 2 34.77 34.77 1.0048.34 48.34 3.0030.19 30.19 2.0033.23 2 43.23 4.0016.75 16.75 3.00 0.00 1.00
4 J.W. Trader Sr Modern 221.77 25 7 38.69 1 43.69 5.0046.72 46.72 2.0040.74 2 50.74 6.0038.67 4 58.67 7.0021.95 21.95 4.00 0.00 1.00
5 Blaz N Bill Sr Modern 253.70 25 2 41.55 41.55 4.00113.71 113.71 7.0031.86 31.86 3.0038.34 1 43.34 5.0018.24 1 23.24 5.00 0.00 1.00
6 Twisted Dog Sr Modern 270.30 31 9 48.99 2 58.99 7.0056.57 5 81.57 5.0042.34 1 47.34 5.0051.09 51.09 6.0026.31 1 31.31 7.00 0.00 1.00
7 California Grizz Modern 368.27 34 9 78.44 2 88.44 8.00116.73 1 1 131.73 8.0071.45 2 81.45 8.0027.96 2 37.96 3.0018.69 2 28.69 6.00 0.00 1.00
8 Miss Chievious L Traditional 378.44 36 15 54.46 54.46 6.0096.98 2 106.98 6.0052.20 2 62.20 7.0056.34 6 86.34 8.0043.46 5 68.46 8.00 0.00 1.00
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